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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Lubbock, TX 3/28/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 33 2nd 32 3rd 30 1st 34
275 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 Y 12.0 22.0 3.0 30.0 3.0 28.0 6.0 29.0 109.0 1 1
197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 2.0 32.0 7.0 26.0 1.0 30.0 22.0 13.0 101.0 2 2
34 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 1.0 33.0 26.0 7.0 7.0 24.0 1.0 34.0 98.0 3 3
38 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 Y 4.0 30.0 15.0 18.0 8.0 23.0 9.0 26.0 97.0 4 4
291 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 7.0 27.0 4.0 29.0 16.0 15.0 11.0 24.0 95.0 5 5
280 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 Y 5.0 29.0 16.0 17.0 4.0 27.0 15.0 20.0 93.0 6 6
273 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 Y 19.0 15.0 6.0 27.0 5.0 26.0 13.0 22.0 90.0 7 7
212 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 15.0 19.0 13.0 20.0 17.0 14.0 3.0 32.0 85.0 8 8
292 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 9.0 25.0 1.0 32.0 15.0 16.0 26.5 8.5 81.5 9 9
272 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 Y 14.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 19.0 12.0 2.0 33.0 78.0 10 10
295 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 8.0 26.0 23.0 10.0 11.0 20.0 14.0 21.0 77.0 11 11
257 Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream - 5098333 Y 21.0 13.0 18.0 15.0 10.0 21.0 8.0 27.0 76.0 12 12
224 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 Y 6.0 28.0 9.0 24.0 27.0 4.0 17.0 18.0 74.0 13 13
45 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 16.0 18.0 14.0 19.0 22.0 9.0 10.0 25.0 71.0 14 14
231 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 Y 3.0 31.0 27.0 6.0 2.0 29.0 34.0 1.0 67.0 15 15
68 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 20.0 14.0 11.0 22.0 12.0 19.0 24.0 11.0 66.0 16 16
209 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 Y 18.0 16.0 5.0 28.0 18.0 13.0 28.0 7.0 64.0 17 17
247 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As - 1995 - 5050624 Y 27.0 7.0 2.0 31.0 9.0 22.0 31.0 4.0 64.0 17 18
64 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 Y 29.0 5.0 19.0 14.0 6.0 25.0 18.0 17.0 61.0 19 19
279 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 Y 23.0 11.0 17.0 16.0 26.0 5.0 7.0 28.0 60.0 20 20
61 Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 Y 17.0 17.0 30.0 3.0 14.0 17.0 12.0 23.0 60.0 20 21
49 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 Y 31.0 3.0 12.0 21.0 29.0 2.0 4.0 31.0 57.0 22 22
256 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 Y 24.0 10.0 10.0 23.0 13.0 18.0 32.0 3.0 54.0 23 23
282 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 Y 13.0 21.0 28.0 5.0 21.0 10.0 20.0 15.0 51.0 24 24
216 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 Y 25.0 9.0 29.0 4.0 23.0 8.0 19.0 16.0 37.0 25 25
235 Jessica Quintana - Loose Slots - Y 22.0 12.0 22.0 11.0 28.0 3.0 25.0 10.0 36.0 26 26
47 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 2007 - 4957152 Y 10.0 24.0 31.0 2.0 24.0 7.0 33.0 2.0 35.0 27 27
210 Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie - 2004 - 4609416 Y 30.0 4.0 24.0 9.0 20.0 11.0 26.5 8.5 32.5 28 28
80 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 Y 26.0 8.0 25.0 8.0 25.0 6.0 30.0 5.0 27.0 29 29
50 Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo - 5031993 Y 33.0 1.0 32.0 1.0 30.0 1.0 29.0 6.0 9.0 30 30
88 Annie Metcalfe - Harley - pending N 32.0 2.0 #N/A N #N/A N 21.0 14.0 0.0 999
201 Beverley Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 N 28.0 6.0 8.0 25.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
241 Wendy Debnam - Town Okie - 5074950 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 16.0 19.0 0.0 999
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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Lubbock, TX 3/28/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing
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265 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 N 11.0 23.0 21.0 12.0 SCR N 5.0 30.0 0.0 999
294 Mary Belle Turner - SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 23.0 12.0 0.0 999
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

3/28/2015 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 33 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To
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Total Ranking

1 33 34 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 76.5 1

2 32 197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.5 2

3 31 231 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 74.5 3

4 30 38 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.0 4

5 29 280 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 73.5 5

6 28 224 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.5 5

7 27 291 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 5

8 26 295 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.5 5

9 25 292 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.0 9

10 24 47 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 2007 - 4957152 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 9

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter
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11 23 265 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.0 9

12 22 275 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.0 9

13 21 282 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.5 13

14 20 272 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.5 13

15 19 212 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.5 13

16 18 45 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 16

17 17 61 Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.0 16

18 16 209 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 16

19 15 273 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 16

20 14 68 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 20
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21 13 257 Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream - 5098333 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 21

22 12 235 Jessica Quintana - Loose Slots - 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.5 22

23 11 279 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 23

24 10 256 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.5 24

25 9 216 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 24

26 8 80 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 26

27 7 247 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As - 1995 - 5050624 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 68.5 27

28 6 201 Beverley Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.5 0.0 3.0 68.0 28

29 5 64 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 67.5 29

30 4 210 Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie - 2004 - 4609416 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 67.5 29
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31 3 49 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 65.0 31

32 2 88 Annie Metcalfe - Harley - pending 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 3.0 65.0 31

33 1 50 Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo - 5031993 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 62.5 33
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3/28/2015 Judge:

32 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 32 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
trot         

A, B, C 
clover

lope thru 
box

trot into;  
360 in box

dismount, 
walk 

around, 
remount

drag log 
at walk

lope over 
logs

extended 
trot over 

logs
chute

walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 32 292 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 31 247 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As - 1995 - 5050624 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 2.0 73.5 2

3 30 275 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 71.5 5

4 29 291 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 71.0 6

5 28 209 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 3.0 69.5 7

6 27 273 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 69.5 7

7 26 197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 69.0 9

8 25 201 Beverley Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 68.5 10

9 24 224 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 68.5 10

10 23 256 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.5 10

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter
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11 22 68 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 68.0 14

12 21 49 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 67.5 15

13 20 212 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.5 67.0 16

14 19 45 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 66.5 17

15 18 38 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 5.0 65.5 19

16 17 280 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 7.0 65.0 20

17 16 279 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 5.0 64.5 21

18 15 257 Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream - 5098333 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 4.0 63.5 24

19 14 64 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 3.5 63.0 25

20 13 272 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 0.5 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 4.5 62.5 26
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21 12 265 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 62.0 27

22 11 235 Jessica Quintana - Loose Slots - 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.0 7.0 60.0 29

23 10 295 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 7.0 59.0 30

24 9 210 Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie - 2004 - 4609416 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 11.0 52.0 32

25 8 80 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.5 0.0 0.5 OP 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 3

26 7 34 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 0.0 -0.5 OP 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 72.0 4

27 6 231 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.5 OP -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 68.5 10

28 5 282 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.5 -0.5 OP -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.5 2.0 66.0 18

29 4 216 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 -0.5 OP -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 64.0 22

30 3 61 Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 OP 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.0 22
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31 2 47 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 2007 - 4957152 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 OP -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 5.5 61.0 28

32 1 50 Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo - 5031993 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 OP 0.0 10.0 56.0 31
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3/28/2015 Judge:

30 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 31 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 7 6 5 4

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 30.0 197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 73.5 1

2 29.0 231 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 71.5 2

3 28.0 275 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 2

4 27.0 280 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 2

5 26.0 273 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.0 5

6 25.0 64 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 5

7 24.0 34 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 71.0 5

8 23.0 38 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.0 5

9 22.0 247 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As - 1995 - 5050624 0.5 0.5 -1.5 1.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 71.0 5

10 21.0 257 Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream - 5098333 0.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 70.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Jeff Petska
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11 20.0 295 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.5 69.5 12

12 19.0 68 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.5 13

13 18.0 256 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 68.0 14

14 17.0 61 Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 67.5 17

15 16.0 292 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 2.0 67.0 18

16 15.0 291 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 67.0 18

17 14.0 212 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 67.0 18

18 13.0 209 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 65.0 22

19 12.0 272 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 4.0 64.5 23

20 11.0 210 Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie - 2004 - 4609416 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 64.0 24
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21 10.0 282 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 6.0 64.0 24

22 9.0 45 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 6.0 63.0 26

23 8.0 216 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 7.0 60.0 28

24 7.0 47 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 2007 - 4957152 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 7.0 55.5 29

25 6.0 80 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 9.0 55.0 30

26 5.0 279 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 OP 0.5 3.0 68.0 14

27 4.0 224 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 OP -0.5 1.0 68.0 14

28 3.0 235 Jessica Quintana - Loose Slots - 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 OP -0.5 2.5 67.0 18

29 2.0 49 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 -0.5 OP OP -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 2.0 61.5 27

30 1.0 50 Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo - 5031993 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 OP -1.5 -1.5 16.0 45.0 31
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SCR #N/A 265 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 70.0 10
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3/28/2015 Judge: Loc.

34 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 34 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 4 3 9 6 2 8 5

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 34.0 34 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.0 1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 74.0 1

2 33.0 272 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 74.0 1

3 32.0 212 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 73.5 3

4 31.0 49 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 3

5 30.0 265 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 1.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.5 0.0 1.0 3.0 73.0 5

6 29.0 275 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 73.0 5

7 28.0 279 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 5

8 27.0 257 Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream - 5098333 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 73.0 5

9 26.0 38 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 9

10 25.0 45 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Lubbock, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Chance O'Neal
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11 24.0 291 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 10

12 23.0 61 Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds - 2004 - 838162 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 12

13 22.0 273 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 12

14 21.0 295 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.0 12

15 20.0 280 Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman - 2009 - 5249720 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 15

16 19.0 241 Wendy Debnam - Town Okie - 5074950 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 69.5 15

17 18.0 224 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 0.5 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 69.0 17

18 17.0 64 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.0 17

19 16.0 216 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 17

20 15.0 282 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 3.0 68.5 20
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21 14.0 88 Annie Metcalfe - Harley - pending -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 4.0 67.5 22

22 13.0 197 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 3.0 67.0 23

23 12.0 294 Mary Belle Turner - SCR Barmaid Ichi - 2007 - 4999411 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 3.0 66.5 24

24 11.0 68 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 66.5 24

25 10.0 235 Jessica Quintana - Loose Slots - 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 66.5 24

26.5 8.5 292 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 66.0 27

26.5 8.5 210 Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie - 2004 - 4609416 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 3.0 66.0 27

28 7.0 209 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 65.5 29

29 6.0 50 Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo - 5031993 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.5 30

30 5.0 80 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 6.0 64.0 31
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31 4.0 247 Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As - 1995 - 5050624 -1.0 0.0 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 7.0 62.0 32

32 3.0 256 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 6.0 61.5 33

33 2.0 47 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 2007 - 4957152 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 61.5 33

34 1.0 231 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 OP OP OP 1.0 68.5 20
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